
Date 

1-8 

1-9 

1-10 

1-14 

1-15 

1-16 

1-17 

1-18 

1-21 

1-22 

1-23 

1-24 

Agency 

CHRONOLOGICAL 
INDEX 

Department Overview 
Hearing 

Director's Office 
Management Services 

Hearing 
Mountain View School 
Alcohol and Drug Abuse Division 

Hearing 
State Library Commission Supplemental 

Executive Action 
State Library Commission Supplemental 
Director's Office 
Management Services 

Hearing 
Center for the Aged 

Executive Action 
Mountain View School 
Center for the Aged 

Hearing 
Pine Hills School 

Executive Action 
Pine Hills School 

Hearing 
Mental Health and Residential Services 

Hearing 
Eastmont Human Services Center 

Hearing 
SJR 9 

Executive Action 
Eastmont Human Services Center 

Hearing 
Montana Youth Treatment Center 

Executive Action 
Montana Youth Treatment Center 

Hearing 
Women's Corrections 



Date 

1-25 

1-28 

1-29 

1-31 

2-1 

2-4 

2-5 

2-7 

2-8 

2-11 

2-14 

Agency 

Hearing 

CHRONOLOGICAL 
INDEX 

Board of Pardons 
Montana Arts Council 

Executive Action 
Board of Pardons 

Hearing 
Swan River Forest Camp 
Montana Veterans' Home 

Executive Action 
Swan River Forest Camp 
Montana Arts Council 
Montana Veterans' Home 
Mountain View School 
Mental Health and Residential Services 

Hearing 
Montana State Prison - Care and Custody 

Hearing 
Montana State Prison 

Hearing 
HB 490 

Executive Action 
Montana State Prison 
Women's Corrections 

Hearing 
Corrections Division 
Corrections Medical Budget 
Women's Corrections 

Hearing 
Youth Evaluation Program 

Executive Action 
Corrections Division 
Corrections Medical Budget 
Youth Evaluation Program 

Hearing 
Montana State Hospital 

Hearing 
Boulder River School and Hospital 



Date 

2-15 

2-18 

2-21 

2-22 

3-5 

3-6 

3-8 

Agency 

CHRONOLOGICAL 
INDEX 

Executive Action 
Montana State Hospital 
Alcohol and Drug Abuse Division 

Hearing 
HB 667 

Executive Action 
Boulder River School and Hospital 

Hearing 
Montana Historical Society 
Montana State Library 

Executive Action 
Montana State Library 
Montana Historical Society 
Department of Institutions 
HB 667 

Executive Action 
Department of Institutions 

Executive Action 
Department of Institutions 
Montana Historical Society 

Executive Action 
Department of Institutions 

iii 



Agency 

ALPHABETICAL 
INDEX 

DEPARTMENT OF INSTITUTIONS 
Alcohol and Drug Abuse Division 

Hear ing ............... . 
Executive Action . . • . . . . . . . 

Boulder River School and Hospital 
Hearing .... ..... . 
Executive Action . .... . 

Center for the Aged 
Hearing ..... 
Executive Action . . . . . . . . 

Corrections Division 
Hearing ........... . 
Executive Action . . . . . . 

Corrections Medical 
Hearing ........ . 
Executive Action . . . . . 

Director's Office 
Hearing 
Executive Action 

Eastmont Human Services Center 
Hearing .... ..•. 
Executive Action 

Hospital, Montana State 
Hearing ........ . 
Executive Action . . . 

Management Services 
Hearing .... 
Executive Action 

· 

· 

· 
· · 

· · 

· · 
· · 

Mental Health and Residential 
Hearing .... ... 
Executive Action . . . . . 

Services 

Mountain View School 
Hear ing ....... . 
Executive Action . . . 

Pardons, Board of 
Hearing .... 
Executive Action 

Pine Hills School 
Hearing .•.. 
Executive Action 

· 
· · · 

· · · · 

· 

· · · · 
· · 

· · · · 

· · · · 
· · 

Date 

1-9 
2-15 

2-14 
2-18 

1-14 
1-15 

2-5 
2-8 

2-5 
2-8 

1-8 
1-10 

1-21 
1-22 

2-11 
2-15 

1-8 
1-10 

1-18 
1-28 

1-9 
1-15 

1-25 
1-25 

1-16 
1-17 



Agency 

ALPHABETICAL 
INDEX 

Prison, Montana State 
Hearing ........ . 
Execu ti ve Action . . . 

Swan River Forest Camp 
Hearing .•.. 
Executive Action 

Veterans' Horne, Montana 
Hearing ...... . 
Executive Action . . . 

Women's Corrections 
Hearing .... 
Executive Action 

Youth Evaluation Program 
Hearing ..... 
Executive Action 

Youth Treatment Center 
Hearing ........... . 
Execu ti ve Action . . . . . . 

MONTANA ARTS COUNCIL 
Hearing ..... 
Execu ti ve Action . . . 

MONTANA HISTORICAL SOCIETY 
Hearing ....... . 
Execu ti ve Action . . . . 

MONTANA STATE LIBRARY 
Hearing ..... 
Executive Action 
Supplemental . . . 

HB 490 . . . 
HB 667 . . . . . 
SJR 9 . . . . . 

· · · 
· · · 
· · · 

. . . 
. 

. . 
. . 
. . 

. · . . 

. . . · 
· . . 

Date 

1-31, 2-1 
2-4 

1-28 
1-29 

1-28 
1-29 

1-24, 2-5 
2-4 

2-7 
2-8 

1-23 
1-24 

1-25 
1-28 

2-21 
2-22 

2-21 
2-22 
1-10 

2-4 
2-18, 
1-22 

2-22 

'I 




